HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




d2Denek LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco
) .
e Descripcion n Numero de Parte
' t
TOP AND CABINET
2 |Top (White) T BZTT3TS
Top (Biscuit) GZT T30U
3 |Spacer, Cabinet To Top (4) ©ZTOU
4 |Nut, Push-In (2) z 3OTZTS
Cabinet (White) I o34Z%
Cabinet (Biscuit) 3904307
6 |Clip, Top & Cabinet & Rear Panel (2) 4 ©Z7BU
7 | Cabinet -Sound Damper I 3ITOIHD
8 [Screw & Washer, Lid Switch (2) < O9900S T
9 [Screw, 10-16 x 1/2 J SUSOE0
10 | Shield, Lid Switch J STOUITHF
11 | Switch, Lid T SIOUZIS
12 [Nut, Hex T OOUTOZ
13 [Screw, Lid Hinge Mounting (4) “ 3O0ZTH
14 | Screw, 10-24 x 3/8 T 330TOTH
15 |Hinge, Lid (L.H.) T oL o Te L2
16 |Hinge, Lid (R.H.) T IT77U
17 [Bumper, Lid Hinge ! TITTY
18 | Bearing, Lid Hinge (2) Z ZTZ05
19 [Lid (White) T Z5595Z
Lid (Biscuit) ZB0933
20 |Strike, Lid Switch T fSlsleleleLs
22 |Bumper, Lid (2) Z YT Z40UY
28 |Screw, 10-16 x 3/8 (4) * YAZUOUT
31 |Clip, Harness T YUUTO
32 | Dispenser, Bleach T 330290Z

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco
R C
e Descripcion : Numero de Parte
' t
CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL

1 |Washer, Water Inlet Hose (4) (1-1/16 x 5/8) “ 10129
2 |Screw, Ground T 3TTI7TI0
3 |Hose, Water Inlet (2) (Blue Coupler) < BIOUS

Hose, Water Inlet (2) (Red Coupler) z GIOUS
4 |Screw, 8-18 x 1/2 T ITFUCHS
5 |Strap, Console (2) z BO0BS T4
6 |Panel, Rear T 55 ToAUD
7 |Pad, Rear Panel T OZT4T
8 [Hose, Drain (4 Ft.) T Zoo00H

Hose, Drain (9 Ft.) (Not Included) ZB0000

Extension Drain Hose (21 Inches) (Not Included.) 20910z
9 | Timer, Control (60 Hz.) (Motor Not A Service Part) ' EESEEEY
10 | Screw, Ground T 350To TS
11 |Screw, 8-18 x 3/8 T gUTo7
12 [ Switch, Water Level T 3500040
13 [Bracket, Control T SYATOUD
14 | Cord, Power (Includes 15) ! TI3ZTO0

ZooTTT

15 | Strain Relief, Power Cord I
16 |Cap, End (L.H.) (White) ' £r99be
Cap, End (L.H.) (Biscuit)

17 | Clip, Capacitor

18 | Valve, Water Mixing T ZBo0UD

8o T480Z

I 53 ToU40

19 | Clamp, Hose T 3YTO3ID
20 |Mini-Buzzer T OY44TY
21 [Clamp, Hose T DIOO0Y
22 [Hose, Vacuum Break T B3T79Z0
23 | Clamp, Hose T DIO00Y
24 | Break, Vacuum T 330UITT
25 [Edge Protector T 3507009
26 | Capacitor, Motor Start T OO TOUD
27 |Clamp, Hose T 300 T30

28 [ shield, Capacitor T 3YTOZO0
29 |Clip, Harness T 5OZ530T
30 | Clamp, Hose T O TOUYY

31 |Clamp, Hose T Z50000
32 |Hose, Pump To Tub (Includes 30) I ZBO0T 1

33 |Clip, Harness & Pressure Hose ! SUOOUUS
34 |Retainer, Harness T B3TTYTO

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




d2Denek LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco
R Cc
€ Descripcién : Numero de Parte
' t
CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL

35 | Switch, Water Temperature ! OO TO &
36 | Screw, Timer Mounting ' SAUUB TS
37 | Switch, Rotary ' OOTOTS
39 | Panel, Console (White) ' BOSTITT

Panel, Console (Biscuit) 8O3 TI7Z
41 | Clip, Grounding T 30707Z
42 |Wire, Ground ' 339000Y
44 [Knob, Timer (White) ' SZT 1540

Knob, Timer (Biscuit) OZT 134T
45 |Dial, Timer (White) ' BZTTSOT

Dial, Timer (Biscuit) GZTT37U
47 |Knob, Control (White) ' BZTT35Y

Knob, Control (Biscuit) SZT T340
49 [Screw, 8-18 x 1.25 (Panel to Top) ! 385320
50 |Screw, 10-16 x 3/8 ' YFZUOUT
51 [Cap, End (R.H.) (White) I ZT990Z

Cap, End (R.H.) (Biscuit) SO T400 T
58 | Clamp, Drain Hose T 3307331
59 | shield, Inlet Valve ' oS T407Y
60 |Harness, Wiring (For Detail See Pages 9 & 10) ' Y007 3T
61 |Nozzle-Drain Hose ' 35070ZT
62 | Drain Hose Assembly ' B3 T7T94U

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




O
(o}
o
<t
th
0
o}
7
—l
=
~
<
o
@)
(@]
<
>
<
—

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

www.denek.com




d2Denek LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco

R C

€ Descripcion : Numero de Parte
i t

AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB

1 |Dispenser ' ©S00U
2 | Screw & Washer (5/16-24 x 1) ' Z5oUUY
3 |Clothes Mover ' 3303003
4 |Agitator ' 3I5T0SZ
5 [Tub Ring & Gasket J 5OZO TOU
6 |Gasket, Tub Ring T 3YTO3US
7 |Clip, Agitator ' 3504040
8 |Washer, Agitator ' 3300921
9 |Cam Driven T Z5o0UY
10 | Dog, Agitator Clutch I SUUAU
11 | Bearing-Driven Cam ' SY0Z3TH
12 [Nut, Spanner ' ZT300
13 | Basket & Balance Ring ' TOZOUTT
14 | Balance Ring ' BOTITES
16 | Tub ' 0S504Y
17 |Block, Basket Drive ' SOYTHU
18 | Gasket, Centerpost ' SGSTZT
19 [Hose, Pressure Switch T SOSZHG
20 | Agitator (Complete) ' STOTTHSF
22 | Spacer, Thrust T 395 TOUS
23 |Cap, Barrier ' Z5000 T
24 | seal, Inner Cap T 3348800
26 |Washer ' SIAITOU

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco

R Cc

e Descripcion : Numero de Parte
i t

BRAKE, CLUTCH, GEARCASE, MOTOR AND PUMP

1 |Brake & Drive Tube (Complete) (Refer to Page 11 For Further Break| ' 209192
2 |Washer, Spin Tube Thrust ! 03292
3 [Ring, Spin Tube Support ' ©Z0I7
4 |Ring, Retainer T ZBO303
5 |Clutch (Complete) ' Z5OT50
6 [Band & Lining, Clutch (Includes lllus. 7 & 8) ! 20079V
7 |Cap, Clutch Spring (2) Z ©Z040
8 |Spring, Clutch T SYAOTIZ
9 |Gearcase (Complete) (Refer To Page 12 For Further Breakdown) I 2o0Ub2Y
10 |Screw, Gearcase To Base (3) 9 340U TO
11 |Plate, Motor Mount To Gearcase I OZOTT
12 | Grommet, Motor (4) i ©ZOYT
13 | Coupling, Motor & Isolation ' yAolo goN]
15 | Clip, Anti-Rattle T 3300HF
16 | Screw ' 3TUUDTO
17 | Retainer, Motor (2) z S3HIOST
18 | Shield, Tub To Motor I 330ZU6Y
19 | Motor, Main Drive I 359245
20 [switch, Main Drive Motor ' 390ZUT0
21 [Retainer, Pump (2) 4 BOAOTZT
22 |Pump (Complete) ' 3305597
23 | Screw, 10-16 x 5/8 ' ZT3000
24 | Shield, Motor ' SYF0ISZ

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




I
!
I
I
—

CODD

I

|

|

I
1

00

I
I
|
!
L_

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




d2Denek LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco

R Cc

e Descripcion : Numero de Parte
i t

MACHINE BASE

1 |Screw, Bracket Mounting (10-32 x 5/8) ! 04UUUTO
2 |Bracket, Spring Outer (2) Z ©4U07
3 | Spring Suspension,(3) S 03907
4 |Support & Brake, Tub T 330ZUB7
5 [Bracket, Spring Outer (L.F.) ' OAUDD
6 [Link, Leveling Mechanism (2) 4 05400
7 |Spring, Leveling Mechanism ' 55 10040
8 |Pin, Knurled ' 02537
9 |Foot, Rear (2) Z Z50Z5%
13 | Bearing, Centerpost (2) z 309595
14 | Seal, Centerpost (3) S S09AFY
15 [Spring, Counterweight ' SCCAIZ
16 | Pad, Plate T ZO0ZTY
17 | Plate, Suspension (Includes lllus. 16) ' 39400UY
18 | Pad, Base ' ZooTa%
19 | Base Assembly (Includes llius, 6, 7, 8,9, 16, 17, 18, & 26 ) ' 200rTT
21 [Nut, Lock (3/8-16) (2) z 3309402
22 |Foot, Front (2) Z 359TUZ
23 |Seal, Centerpost (2) z BlslenL
24 |Centerpost Bearing Kit (Includes lllus. 13, 14 & 23) ' CASISZASS
25 |Ring, Sound Deadening I O3 T4
26 [Retainer, Suspension Spring ' O36UD

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




N 8,9 |i] §§ ;
n:::

/10
/11 /21

12
O
/13

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco

R Cc

€ Descripcion : Numero de Parte
' t

WIRING HARNESS

1 [Clip, Harmess T SSAIOTT
2 |Clip, Hamness T 3O5HIS
3 |[Clip, Harness T 5OZG30T
4 |[Clip, Harness T BODYSZU
5 [Clip, Harness T YUUTO
6 [Clip, Harness T BZ5TZ00
7 |Retainer, (Suds Models) ' SCISTY
8 | Timer, Block Disconnect (White) ' 552090
9 | Timer, Block Disconnect (Black) ! oI2U0YI
10 |Receptacle, Terminal (3-Way) (Lid Switch) (Use Term.94613) Or 94| ' 0<00Y
11 [Plug, Terminal (3-Way) (Power Cord) (Use Term.94613) I 905FZH
12 | Block, Disconnect (Motor 2 Speed) (Use Term.352088) I 020U
13 | Block, Disconnect (Motor 3 Speed) (Use Term. 94613 Or 94614.) ! DOFOUTD
14 | Block, Disconnect (Use Term. 352088) ' 3347243
15 |Protector ' 03025
16 | Connector (2-Way) (Use Term.94614) ' TT7Z5Z
17 |Plug, Terminal (4-Way) (Power Cord) (Use M3 Screws) ' 907000
18 | Clip, Harness T 3302945
19 | Block, Disconnect (12-Way) (Timer) (Use Term. 94613) I SIIURZS
20 [Receptacle (6-Way) (Use Term. 94613) ' 334TT3U
21 |Plug, Terminal (12-Way) (Use Term. 94613 Or 94614.) ' 00001
22 |Timer, Block Disconnect (Black) (Amp) (Use Term.3369365) ' ©90II00
23 | Connector, Etc T 33aIGIT
24 |Connector, Relay (Use Term.308569) ' OUOG7
25 [E.T.C. Control I 3900720
26 | Connector (T.P.A.) (3-Circuit) (Lid Switch) (Use Term. 3948619 OR | OIROD T
27 | Connector (T.P.A) (3-Gircuit) (Pressure Switch) (Use Term.3948619 | ' 990UUD0
28 | Block, Connector (Cold Valve) (Use Term.693217) ' OITFIZI
29 [Block, Connector (Hot Valve) (Use Term.693217) ' 9504920
30 | Connector (T.P.A.) (6-Circuit) (Temp. Switch) (Use Term 3948619 0 OIROD IS

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




O
(o}
o
<t
th
0
o}
7
—l
=
~
<
o
@)
(@]
<
>
<
—

J<Denek

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

www.denek.com




d2Denek LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco

R Cc

e Descripcion : Numero de Parte
' t

BRAKE AND DRIVE TUBE

1 |Brake And Drive Tube (Complete) ! 209192
2 |Ring, Thrust ' 62000
3 |Seal, Ol T ITISY
4 [Seal, Drive Tube ' 3004ZT
5 |Spacer, Drive Tube I 300937
6 | Tube, Basket Drive (Includes lllus. 3, 4, 5 & 9) ! 042US
7 [Ring, Retaining ' OFUSD
8 |Shoe, Brake ' Z50435
9 [T Bearing, Spin Tube I velo
10 | Cap, Brake Spring (2) z FActelole]e
11 | Spring, Brake T 36TBUD
12 [Sleeve, Brake Spring ' Z5o000
13 |Cam, Brake Release J OO TOTO
14 | Sleeve, Cam T O3UZZ
15 | Driver, Brake Cam ' ZoOT9U
16 | Ring, Retaining ' YUSO5

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




O
(o}
o
<t
th
0
o}
7
—l
=
~
<
o
@)
(@]
<
>
<
—

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco

R C

€ Descripcion : Numero de Parte
i t

GEARCASE

1 |Gearcase (Complete) ' 330U0ZY
2 |Cover, Gearcase ' Z802Z0Z
3 |Seal, Gearcase Cover I 334I9IGO
4 |Sealer, Gasket (.20 FI. Oz.) (6 ml) I £Z080T90
5 [Pinion, Spin (Includes lllus. 25) ! 209902
6 [Seal, Spin Pinion T SO0HZT
7 | Shaft, Agitator (Complete) ' 35IST7
8 [Ring, Retaining (2) Z YUY
9 [Retainer, Spring (2) z ©ZOTT
10 [Spring, Agitate ' ©Z670
11 | Gear, Agitate (Includes 15 & 29) I ZBOoUY
12 |Washer, Agitate Gear ' ©Z0TY
13 | Cam Follower (Includes 14) ! Z50ZUo
14 | Cam, Agitate (Includes 13) ! ZB0ZUo
15 | Shaft, Agitator (Includes 11 & 29) ' Z5o0UY
16 [Washer, Cam Thrust ' ©ZO 10
17 |Bearing, Thrust (Includes 18) ! 250200
18 |Ball, Bearing (Includes 17) ' ZBOZUJ
19 |Bottom and Pinion, Gearcase I ZGO0TO
20 |Block Tab, Terminal T 3YFYTTO
21 | Seal, Thrust Plug ' Z5050Z
22 | Screw, Gearcase Cover Mounting (8) (10-24 x 3/8) © 330 1o T4
23 |Ring, Retaining ' ZB0700
24 |Washer Kit, Thrust T ZB0T00
25 | Gear, Spin T Z5030Z
26 |Neutral Assembly ' 366203
27 |Rack, Connecting ' SY4Y0UY
28 | Actuator, Shift ' OZ0ZT
29 [Washer, Intermediate I 3000 10

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




LAVADORA 7MLSQ8543JQ6

mrder The Following Parts _|
To Splice Plastic Drain Hose
{Not Included)

@\2
S e— 3

/4

N W

—r—
T

qB0--

_

1
/ /

|_Siphon Break Kit |
(Not Included)

5

-

Drain Protector
(Not Included)

Marca Whirlpool
Capacidad 11 Kg
Color Blanco
R C
e Descripcion :: Numero de Parte
' t
WATER SYSTEM
1 | Connector Kit, Plastic Drain Hose ! Zooa4Z
2 |Sleeve Kit, (Contains 2 Sleeves) I ZB03ZT
3 |Clamp, Hose T ZB000D
4 | Connector, Straight ' TOZ7Z
5 |Siphon Break Kit (Not Included) Z805ZU
6 [Clamp, Hose T ZB0000
7 | Drain Protector (Not Included) SO7UST

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

www.denek.com




